
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 02/08/21 08:16AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Assault, Police, Simple

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Bail Jumping

BE210647602/08/21  12:15AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MERRILL ST & RITSHER ST

ARRESTED: WHITE, BRUCE DEANGELO  M/B  Age: 44.00  City: BELOIT WI

Strangulation

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo

BE210646602/07/21  09:04PM DALY D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EIGHTH ST

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 43.00  Height: 5'10"  Weight: 200.00lbs.

Recklessly Endanger Safety

Assault, Firearm

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE210646102/07/21  08:44PM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

WOODWARD AV & PARK AV

BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT, 100 STATE ST, BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: MCADORY, ZNOBIAN AMIR DAPHAROAH  M/B  Age: 22.00  City: BELOIT WI

Juvenile Runaway

BE210643902/07/21  04:01PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STABORN DR

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, No Weap, Agg Injury

Probation or Parole Violation

Bail Jumping

Domestic other Dangerous Weapo

BE210640502/07/21  10:35AM DRISCOLL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HINSDALE AV

ARRESTED: JESTER, TYLER WAYNE  M/W  Age: 35.00  City: TOWN OF BELOIT WI



Suspicious Person or Activity

BE210638402/07/21  03:21AM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV APT: LWR

Fleeing an Officer

BE210638202/07/21  03:09AM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CLARY ST & PARK AV

Check Welfare

BE210635702/06/21  11:32PM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HIGHLAND AV

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

Domestic Violence with Firearm

Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon

BE210634802/06/21  08:42PM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NORTHFIELD LA

ARRESTED: RAMIREZ MONTES, IGNACIO   M/L  Age: 54.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE210634702/06/21  08:35PM BAILEY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

Check Welfare

BE210634102/06/21  07:12PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

Fire Assist

BE210632802/06/21  05:22PM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FREEMAN PKWY ; APT 111

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

BE210631802/06/21  04:34PM MARRO R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W HART RD APT: 9

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 30.00  Height: 5'11"  Weight: 187.00lbs.

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE210631102/06/21  03:01PM BAILEY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE210630002/06/21  01:58PM DAUGHERTY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRANSTON RD

ARRESTED: LOWE, ALONZO   M/B  Age: 27.00  City: BELOIT WI



Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BEARCAT Use

BE210629102/06/21  12:18PM KELLEY J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

Fugitive

BE210627802/06/21  10:25AM DORAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ROOSEVELT AV

ARRESTED: WILES, MICHAEL ORLANDO  M/B  Age: 38.00  City: BELOIT WI

Bench Warrant

Bench Warrant

BE210626102/06/21  07:26AM LYNN R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: STONE, DARRELL RODERICK  M/B  Age: 30.00  City: BELOIT WI

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE210625602/06/21  05:00AM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HINSDALE AV; (BLK)

ARRESTED: PIZANO, FRANCES   F/W  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI

Traffic Offense

BE210625402/06/21  03:40AM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LEESON PARK RD; LEESON PARK

ARRESTED: CLEVELAND, BRADY EDWARD  M/W  Age: 26.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Traffic Offense

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE210624502/06/21  02:08AM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WHITE AV & WOODWARD AV

ARRESTED: GUZMAN DE LOS SANTOS, MANUEL A  M/W  Age: 41.00  City: BELOIT WI

Traffic Offense

Traffic Offense

BE210623102/05/21  11:06PM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E GRAND AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 32.00  Height: 6'02"  Weight: 215.00lbs.

Traffic Offense

BE210620802/05/21  08:05PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV & WOODWARD AV



Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE210617902/05/21  04:13PM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

ARRESTED: FRANKLIN, MONICA MONIQUE  F/B  Age: 37.00  City: BELOIT WI

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE210613002/05/21  09:58AM HANAMAN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

Assault, Simple

Theft, Prop, Othr

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo

BE210612702/05/21  09:31AM DALY D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 AVON CT

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 31.00  Height: 5'11"  Weight: 210.00lbs.


	Media Report
	BE2106476
	BE2106476

	BE2106466
	BE2106466

	BE2106461
	BE2106461

	BE2106439
	BE2106439

	BE2106405
	BE2106405

	BE2106384
	BE2106382
	BE2106357
	BE2106348
	BE2106348

	BE2106347
	BE2106341
	BE2106328
	BE2106318
	BE2106318

	BE2106311
	BE2106300
	

	BE2106291
	BE2106278
	BE2106278

	BE2106261
	BE2106261

	BE2106256
	BE2106256

	BE2106254
	BE2106254

	BE2106245
	BE2106245

	BE2106231
	BE2106231

	BE2106208
	BE2106179
	BE2106179

	BE2106130
	BE2106127
	BE2106127



