



Media Report

02/08/21 08:16AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Assault, Police, Simple			
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/08/21 12:15AM	MERRILL ST & RITSHER ST	BE2106476	DELGADO M
ARRESTED: WHITE, B	RUCE DEANGELO M/B Age: 44.00 Cit	y: BELOIT WI	
Strangulation			
J			Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST	CAD Number BE2106466	Primary Officer
02/07/21 09:04PM	43.00 Height: 5'10" Weight: 200.00lbs.	BE2100400	DALY D
SUSFECT. M/D Aye.	43.00 Height. 3 10 Weight. 200.00bs.		
Recklessly Endanger S	Safety		
Assault, Firearm			
Destruct/Damage/Vand	lalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/07/21 08:44PM	WOODWARD AV & PARK AV	BE2106461	BUROKER J
	RTMENT, 100 STATE ST, BELOIT WI		
ARRESTED: MCADOR	RY, ZNOBIAN AMIR DAPHAROAH M/B A	Age: 22.00 City: BELOIT	WI
Juvenile Runaway			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/07/21 04:01PM	STABORN DR	BE2106439	ROBINSON L
M/W JUVENILE ARRE	STED		
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic other Dangerous Weapo
Assault, No Weap, Agg	ı İnjury		
Probation or Parole Vio	plation		
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/07/21 10:35AM	HINSDALE AV	BE2106405	DRISCOLL M
ARRESTED: JESTER,	TYLER WAYNE M/W Age: 35.00 City: 1	FOWN OF BELOIT WI	

Suspicious Person or A	Activity				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
02/07/21 03:21AM	PRAIRIE AV APT: LWR	BE2106384	HIRSCH C		
Electing on Officer					
Fleeing an Officer					
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer		
02/07/21 03:09AM	CLARY ST & PARK AV	BE2106382	MUNIZ M		
Check Welfare					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
02/06/21 11:32PM	HIGHLAND AV	BE2106357	DELGADO M		
Disorderly Conduct					
-			Domestic Violence with Firearm		
Assault, Simple			Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
02/06/21 08:42PM	NORTHFIELD LA	BE2106348	DELGADO M		
ARRESTED: RAMIREZ	Z MONTES, IGNACIO M/L Age: 54.00	City: BELOIT WI			
Check Welfare					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
02/06/21 08:35PM	SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2106347	BAILEY R		
Check Welfare					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
02/06/21 07:12PM	WIS AV	BE2106341	ROCHA J		
Fire Assist					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
02/06/21 05:22PM	FREEMAN PKWY ; APT 111	BE2106328	BUROKER J		
Disorderly Conduct					
Assault, Simple					
Date/time of report 02/06/21 04:34PM	Street of Occurrence W HART RD APT: 9	CAD Number BE2106318	Primary Officer MARRO R		
	30.00 Height: 5'11" Weight: 187.00lbs.	DE2100010			
SUSFECT. M/D Aye.	30.00 Height. 511 Weight. 187.00bs.				
Theft, Veh, Automobile	•				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
02/06/21 03:01PM	W GRAND AV	BE2106311	BAILEY R		
Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana					
			Brimon / Officer		
Date/time of report 02/06/21 01:58PM	Street of Occurrence CRANSTON RD	CAD Number BE2106300	Primary Officer DAUGHERTY K		
			DAUGHENTEN		
ARRESTED: LOWE, ALONZO M/B Age: 27.00 City: BELOIT WI					

Assist Othr Jurisdiction BEARCAT Use Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer 02/06/21 12:18PM STATE ST BE2106291 KELLEY					
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer					
02/06/21 12:18PM STATE ST BE2106291 KELLEY					
	′ J				
Assist Othr Jurisdiction					
Fugitive					
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer					
02/06/21 10:25AM ROOSEVELT AV BE2106278 DORAN	М				
ARRESTED: WILES, MICHAEL ORLANDO M/B Age: 38.00 City: BELOIT WI					
Dench Werrent					
Bench Warrant					
Bench Warrant					
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer					
02/06/21 07:26AM STATE ST BE2106261 LYNN R					
ARRESTED: STONE, DARRELL RODERICK M/B Age: 30.00 City: BELOIT WI					
OWI Alcohol or Drugs					
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer					
02/06/21 05:00AM HINSDALE AV; (BLK) BE2106256 HELLAN	ID M				
ARRESTED: PIZANO, FRANCES F/W Age: 28.00 City: BELOIT WI					
Traffic Offense					
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer 00/00/04_02:40.004 LEECON DADI/ DECONDADI/ DEC106254 CTEC.7					
02/06/21 03:40AM LEESON PARK RD; LEESON PARK BE2106254 STEC Z					
ARRESTED: CLEVELAND, BRADY EDWARD M/W Age: 26.00 City: JANESVILLE WI					
OWI Alcohol or Drugs					
Traffic Offense					
Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana					
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer					
02/06/21 02:08AM WHITE AV & WOODWARD AV BE2106245 HOEFS	С				
ARRESTED: GUZMAN DE LOS SANTOS, MANUEL A M/W Age: 41.00 City: BELOIT WI					
Troffic Offense					
Traffic Offense					
Traffic Offense Traffic Offense					
Traffic Offense CAD Number Primary Officer					
Traffic Offense	ID M				
Traffic Offense CAD Number Primary Officer	ID M				
Traffic Offense CAD Number Primary Officer Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer 02/05/21 11:06PM E GRAND AV BE2106231 HELLAN SUSPECT: M/B Age: 32.00 Height: 6'02" Weight: 215.00lbs. Height: 6'02" Weight: 215.00lbs.	ID M				
Traffic Offense Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer 02/05/21 11:06PM E GRAND AV BE2106231 HELLAN SUSPECT: M/B Age: 32.00 Height: 6'02" Weight: 215.00lbs. Traffic Offense Traffic Offense Traffic Offense Traffic Offense	ID M				
Traffic Offense CAD Number Primary Officer Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer 02/05/21 11:06PM E GRAND AV BE2106231 HELLAN SUSPECT: M/B Age: 32.00 Height: 6'02" Weight: 215.00lbs. Height: 6'02" Weight: 215.00lbs.					

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting					
Date/time of report 02/05/21 04:13PM	Street of Occurrence MADISON RD	CAD Number BE2106179	Primary Officer LEE M		
ARRESTED: FRANKLIN, MONICA MONIQUE F/B Age: 37.00 City: BELOIT WI WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI					
Destruct/Damage/Vano	dalize Prop				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
02/05/21 09:58AM	MILW RD	BE2106130	HANAMAN T		
Assault, Simple			Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo		
Theft, Prop, Othr					
Disorderly Conduct					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
02/05/21 09:31AM	AVON CT	BE2106127	DALY D		
SUSPECT: M/W Age: 31.00 Height: 5'11" Weight: 210.00lbs.					